Position

Maintenance Foreman - Mech
Sr Utility Mechanic

Utility Mechanic

Utility Mechanic

Utility Mechanic

Utility Mechanic

Crew Chief - Mechanical
Maintenance

Sr Utility Mechanic

Utility Technician - Mechanical
Utility Mechanic

Utility Technician - Mechanical
Utility Mechanic

Sr Utility Mechanic

Utility Mechanic

Utility Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Department

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Ops - Mechanical
Maintenance

Total Wages

$135,861

$119,569

$95,069

$87,630

$77,259

$75,568

$75,017

$67,545

$64,870

$37,110

$26,967

$26,024

$18,672

$2,198

$349

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,999

$24,140

$23,836

$32,842

$20,228

$24,961

$28,392

$25,793

$19,382

$6,413

$9,473

$8,531

$4,204

$241

$0



