Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Foreman - Mech		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$135,861	\$33,999
Sr Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$119,569	\$24,140
Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$95,069	\$23,836
Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$87,630	\$32,842
Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$77,259	\$20,228
Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$75,568	\$24,961
Crew Chief - Mechanical Maintenance		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$75,017	\$28,392
Sr Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$67,545	\$25,793
Utility Technician - Mechanical		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$64,870	\$19,382
Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$37,110	\$6,413
Utility Technician - Mechanical		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$26,967	\$9,473
Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$26,024	\$8,531
Sr Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$18,672	\$4,204
Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$2,198	\$241
Utility Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Mechanical Maintenance	\$349	\$0